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Practice 111

Practice started at 15:31:00

Grobnik 4,168 Km
20.7.2012. 16:20.

"
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(989) Klaus Klaushofer
1 2:08.167 +16.173 16:07:35.171
2 1:54.280 +2.286 16:09:29.451
3 1:51.994 16:11:21.445
4 1:52.633 +0.639 16:13:14.078
5 1:52.186 +0.192 16:15:06.264
6 1:52.604 +0.610 16:16:58.868
7 1:53.195 +1.201 16:18:52.063
8 1:53.194 +1.200 16:20:45.257
9 1:53.022 +1.028 16:22:38.279
10 1:54.529 +2.535 16:24:32.808
11 1:52.615 +0.621 16:26:25.423
12 1:53.396 +1.402 16:28:18.819
(88) Markus Kramer
1 2:17.754 +18.343 15:54:00.052
2 1:59.411 15:55:59.463
(56) Andreas Kropatschek
1 2:17.993 +17.397 15:43:40.786
2 2:06.488 +5.892 15:45:47.274
3 2:00.596 15:47:47.870
4 2:01.724 +1.128 15:49:49.594
(36) Johann Rodlsberger
1 2:30.498 +24.143 16:00:16.762
2 2:06.355 16:02:23.117
3 2:06.892 +0.537 16:04:30.009
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